
Monday, March 1 Tuesday, March  2 Wednesday, March 3 Thursday, March  4 Friday, March 6 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Orange Chicken, 
WG Rice Bowl 
 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll 

Chicken Fajita Bur-
rito, Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

Steamed Dump-
lings w/ Vegetable 
Chow Mein Noo-

dles 

Monday, March 8 Tuesday, March  9 Wednesday, March 10 Thursday, March  11 Friday, March  12 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Orange Chicken, 
Vegetable Chow 
Mein Noodles 
 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll 

Chicken Fajita Bur-
rito, Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

Chicken Wings 
Potato Wedges  

WW Roll  

Monday, March 15 Tuesday, March  16 Wednesday, March 17 Thursday, March  18 Friday, March  19 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Orange Chicken, 
WG Rice Bowl 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll 

Chicken Fajita Bur-
rito, Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

Macaroni and 
Cheese 

Drumstick  

Monday, March 22 Tuesday, March  23 Wednesday, March 24 Thursday, March  25 Friday, March  26 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Orange Chicken, 
Vegetable Chow 
Mein Noodles 
 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll 

Chicken Fajita Bur-
rito, Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

Manager’s Choice 

Monday, March 29 Tuesday, March  30 Wednesday, March 31 Thursday, April 1 Friday, April 1 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Teriyaki Chicken  
WG Rice Bowl 
 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll 

Chicken Fajita Bur-
rito, Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

No School  

Side Choices Side Choices Side Choices Side Choices Side Choices 

Tater Tots 
Baby Carrots 

Veggie Bag/ Ranch 
Shredded Lettuce 
Sliced Tomatoes 

Tossed Salad  
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch 
Steamed Broccoli 
Lettuce and Tomato 

Caesar Side Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch  
 

Refried Beans 
Tossed Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch 

Tossed Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie bag/ ranch 

M e n u  fo r  M a r c h  2 0 2 1  Student meals are free for 

the remainder of the 2020-

2021 School  Year.  
 

 

 

Keep this in mind when 

picking up your lunch:  
▪ Please keep yourself at a safe 

distance from each other, while 

in line.  
▪ Please keep your face masks on.  
▪ Have your order ready when you 

reach the counter.  
▪ Cashiers will not be giving any 

change back.   
 

Money may be deposited into your 

students meal account by sending cash 

or personal checks to the school’s 

cafeteria or online using the 

“MyMealTime” app.  

 

 

 
We reserve the right to make menu substitutions as 

necessary.  

 

 

 

USDA Requirements:  
Lunch should include 1/2 cup serving 

of fruit and/ or vegetable.  
Sources: www.fns.usda.gov, www.ncpublicschools.org 

Ripon Unified School District: Ripon High School 

Developed by School Nutrition Services, N.C. 
Department of Public Instruction. 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and 

All Meals are served with a choice of milk  
 1% White 
 Fat Free Chocolate  

The USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers and employers.  


